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COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 59 OF 2011

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED
AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE
CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

Astrid Ludin
COMMISSIONER: CIPC



CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 59 OF 2011

NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF
COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close
corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect

from the date of publication hereof:

CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2006/085928/23
B2002/019338/23
B2005/000088/23
B1993/000560/23
B2002/027384/23
B1994/041640/23
B1994/012328/23
B1991/005109/23
B1999/038453/23
B1991/019758/23
B1988/017776/23
B2005059103/23

B2005/049804/23
B2003/038036/23
B2006/088825/23
B2004/028670/23
B2006/029327/23
B198/5011084/23
B2005/026214/23
B2008/036426/23

COMPANIES

M1983/004149/07
M1982/010387/07
M2000/029399/21
M1997/012282/07

EQUILHESUCASA CC
BATHO BATSHO COMMERCIAL NETWORK CC
LIHONGSHA TRADING CC
STERF'S PROPERTIES CC
EAGLE WINGS TRADING CC
VELDBERG PROPERTIES CC
FAIRDEAL CAR REPAIRS CC
SUCCAH ELCHIM CC
HENCETRADE 1096 CC
NICE N SPICY DISTRIBUTORS CC
MOWIN BELEGGINGS CC
GAIA DESIGN CC
S A C FINANSIELE DIENSTE CC
G AND T PEARSE PROPERTIES CC
OTTIMO LABOUR SERVICES CC
FAIRLEIGH INVESTMENTS CC
ELIZNA’S BEAUTY THERAPY CC
VALL BOERDERY CC
VALENVIA INVESTMENTS CC
A TELECOMS WAREHOUSE ONLINE CENTRE CC

KLEINBEGIN BOERDERY (PTL) LTD

EBOSY PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD

WEAKLEY MOJELA AND VAN ZYL (PTY) LTD
MONEYLINE 75 (PTY) LTD



