



# CIPC PUBLICATION

19 August 2011

No. 201159

[CO and CC Re-Instatement]

### **COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS**

## CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 59 OF 2011

### **COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION**

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE CONSEQUENCES THEREOF.

**Astrid Ludin** 

**COMMISSIONER: CIPC** 

## **CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 59 OF 2011**

## NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect from the date of publication hereof:

### **CLOSE CORPORATIONS**

B2006/085928/23	EQUILHESUCASA CC
B2002/019338/23	BATHO BATSHO COMMERCIAL NETWORK CC
B2005/000088/23	LIHONGSHA TRADING CC
B1993/000560/23	STERF'S PROPERTIES CC
B2002/027384/23	EAGLE WINGS TRADING CC
B1994/041640/23	VELDBERG PROPERTIES CC
B1994/012328/23	FAIRDEAL CAR REPAIRS CC
B1991/005109/23	SUCCAH ELOHIM CC
B1999/038453/23	HENCETRADE 1096 CC
B1991/019758/23	NICE N SPICY DISTRIBUTORS CC
B1988/017776/23	MOWIN BELEGGINGS CC
B2005059103/23	GAIA DESIGN CC
B2005/049804/23	S A C FINANSIELE DIENSTE CC
B2003/038036/23	G AND T PEARSE PROPERTIES CC
B2006/088825/23	OTTIMO LABOUR SERVICES CC
B2004/028670/23	FAIRLEIGH INVESTMENTS CC
B2006/029327/23	ELIZNA'S BEAUTY THERAPY CC
B198/5011084/23	VALL BOERDERY CC
B2005/026214/23	VALENVIA INVESTMENTS CC
B2008/036426/23	A TELECOMS WAREHOUSE ONLINE CENTRE CO

#### **COMPANIES**

M1983/004149/07	KLEINBEGIN BOERDERY (PTL) LTD
M1982/010387/07	EBOSY PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD
M2000/029399/21	WEAKLEY MOJELA AND VAN ZYL (PTY) LTD
M1997/012282/07	MONEYLINE 75 (PTY) LTD
M2000/029399/21	WEAKLEY MOJELA AND VAN ZYL (PTY) LT